
REGNSKAP FOR AKKARVIK & SØRE-REKVIK GRUNNEIERLAG

30.juni 2007 - 30.juni 2008

TEMA

KORTSALG
KONTINGENT
LEIE - JAKTPRØVE
OPPGJØR KTO. POSTBANKEN
RENTER BANK
BANKGEBYR
PORTO
TELEFONUTGIFTER

BLOMSTER + GAVE (2007)
MEDLEMSKORT
JAKTKORT

KREDIT

8.200.­
3.500.­
1.700.-

700.­
1.288.-

DEBET

27.­
331.­
250.­
435.­
199.­

678,75

TOTALT 15.388.- 1.920,75

RESULTAT/OVERSKUDD:

BALANSE:

13.467,25

BEHOLDNING PR. 30.06.07 64.092,03
RESULTAT 2007 - 2008 13.467,25
SUM : 77.559,28

SALDO HÅNDKASSA 30.06.08 620.-

SALDO SPAREBANK 1 (KT0.4740.1124767) 76.939,28
SUM 77.559,28
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